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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 23 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
18.06.2017 - 11:05 Results Prelim
Apsolutni M 48.15 CAVIC, Milorad PAR Beijing (CHN) 10.08.2008
Juniorski 49.56 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Beograd 08.07.2011
Kadetski 50.58 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Tampere (FIN) 22.07.2009
Pionirski 55.19 SAVIC, Novak SSU Beograd 11.07.2015
Ml Pionirski 59.63 SAVIC, Novak SSU Kragujevac 28.07.2013
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. PUSNIK, Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.23 522 28.60 29.63
2. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 58.80 507 28.08 30.72
3. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.81 482 28.61 31.20
4. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.62 441 29.88 31.74
5. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 1:01.70 439 29.38 32.32
6. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.77 437 29.65 32.12
7. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.93 434 29.99 31.94
8. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.11 430 29.88 32.23
9. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.20 428 29.70 32.50

10. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.47 403 30.41 33.06
11. CELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.51 402 30.46 33.05
12. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.84 396 30.47 33.37
13. GRILC, Gregor 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.52 384 30.66 33.86
14. PAJNTAR, Rozle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.15 373 31.59 33.56
15. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.84 345 31.79 35.05
16. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.04 342 31.77 35.27
17. TSINTSEV, Kiril 03 Belmeken 1:08.26 324 32.81 35.45
18. IVICIC, Ales 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.65 319 32.37 36.28
19. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Nbg011 1:08.71 318 32.91 35.80
20. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Nbg011 1:09.74 304 33.30 36.44
21. ZLATKOVIC, Andrija 03 Nbg011 1:09.91 302 33.10 36.81
22. NIKOLIC, Filip 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.83 290 33.76 37.07
23. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.25 285 34.08 37.17
24. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.77 279 33.70 38.07
25. ANDRONE, Vlad 04 Auquasport 1:12.19 274
26. BABIC, Luka 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:12.35 272 34.78 37.57
27. KABLAR, Aleksa 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:12.39 272 34.52 37.87
28. LECIC, Stefan 04 Nbg011 1:15.17 243 34.91 40.26
29. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Nbg011 1:16.78 228 37.23 39.55
30. SAVKIC, Petar 03 Nbg011 1:18.57 212 36.83 41.74

15 - 18 years

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 52.04 732 A 24.83 27.21
2. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 53.79 663 A 25.86 27.93
3. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.35 642 A 26.06 28.29
4. ODER, Gasper 99 PK Fuzinar Ravne 54.96 621 R 26.28 28.68
5. DEMSAR, Domen 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 55.58 601 26.83 28.75
6. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 55.79 594 26.64 29.15
7. TUMASIAN, Sergey 00 Grand 56.75 564 27.18 29.57
8. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 57.07 555 27.59 29.48
9. RISTICEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.29 521 27.74 30.55

10. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.89 480 28.76 31.13
11. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.17 473 28.98 31.19
12. IVICIC, Anze 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.28 471 28.94 31.34
13. STEPANOVIC, Lazar 99 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:00.33 470 28.08 32.25
14. KOSIR, Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.54 465 29.06 31.48
15. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.27 388 30.47 33.80
16. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.29 388 30.46 33.83
17. CAPKO, Vladimir 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.27 354 32.86 33.41
18. STANKOVIC, Jovan 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.22 325 32.18 36.04
19. BARALIC, Vuk 02 Nbg011 1:11.73 279 35.32 36.41
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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 23, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

20. TEKIC, Stevan 01 Nbg011 1:12.51 270 34.58 37.93
21. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Nbg011 1:12.75 268 34.83 37.92
22. SUSIC, Viktor 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.93 245 35.36 39.57

Open

1. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 51.95 736 A 25.48 26.47
2. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.98 735 A 25.43 26.55
3. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 52.04 732 A 24.83 27.21
4. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52.41 717 A 25.32 27.09
5. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 52.96 694 A 25.38 27.58
6. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 53.79 663 A 25.86 27.93
7. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.35 642 A 26.06 28.29
8. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 54.65 632 A 26.60 28.05
9. ODER, Gasper 99 PK Fuzinar Ravne 54.96 621 R 26.28 28.68

10. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Sc Beta 55.14 615 R 26.12 29.02
11. DEMSAR, Domen 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 55.58 601 26.83 28.75
12. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 55.79 594 26.64 29.15
13. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 Sc Beta 56.18 582 26.64 29.54
14. TUMASIAN, Sergey 00 Grand 56.75 564 27.18 29.57
15. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 57.07 555 27.59 29.48
16. PUSNIK, Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.23 522 28.60 29.63
17. RISTICEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.29 521 27.74 30.55
18. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 58.80 507 28.08 30.72
19. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.81 482 28.61 31.20
20. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.89 480 28.76 31.13
21. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.17 473 28.98 31.19
22. IVICIC, Anze 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.28 471 28.94 31.34
23. STEPANOVIC, Lazar 99 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:00.33 470 28.08 32.25
24. KOSIR, Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.54 465 29.06 31.48
25. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.62 441 29.88 31.74
26. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 1:01.70 439 29.38 32.32
27. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.77 437 29.65 32.12
28. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.93 434 29.99 31.94
29. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.11 430 29.88 32.23
30. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.20 428 29.70 32.50
31. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.47 403 30.41 33.06
32. CELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.51 402 30.46 33.05
33. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.84 396 30.47 33.37
34. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.27 388 30.47 33.80
35. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.29 388 30.46 33.83
36. GRILC, Gregor 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.52 384 30.66 33.86
37. PAJNTAR, Rozle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.15 373 31.59 33.56
38. CAPKO, Vladimir 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.27 354 32.86 33.41
39. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.84 345 31.79 35.05
40. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.04 342 31.77 35.27
41. STANKOVIC, Jovan 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.22 325 32.18 36.04
42. TSINTSEV, Kiril 03 Belmeken 1:08.26 324 32.81 35.45
43. IVICIC, Ales 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.65 319 32.37 36.28
44. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Nbg011 1:08.71 318 32.91 35.80
45. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Nbg011 1:09.74 304 33.30 36.44
46. PIRTEA, Marcus 05 Auquasport 1:09.75 304 33.98 35.77
47. ZLATKOVIC, Andrija 03 Nbg011 1:09.91 302 33.10 36.81
48. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.03 300 34.21 35.82
49. NIKOLIC, Filip 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.83 290 33.76 37.07
50. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.25 285 34.08 37.17
51. BARALIC, Vuk 02 Nbg011 1:11.73 279 35.32 36.41
52. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.77 279 33.70 38.07
53. ANDRONE, Vlad 04 Auquasport 1:12.19 274
54. BABIC, Luka 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:12.35 272 34.78 37.57
55. KABLAR, Aleksa 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:12.39 272 34.52 37.87
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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 23, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

56. TEKIC, Stevan 01 Nbg011 1:12.51 270 34.58 37.93
57. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:12.73 268 35.12 37.61
58. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Nbg011 1:12.75 268 34.83 37.92
59. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.75 257 34.72 39.03
60. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.24 252 35.62 38.62
61. SUSIC, Viktor 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.93 245 35.36 39.57
62. LECIC, Stefan 04 Nbg011 1:15.17 243 34.91 40.26
63. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Nbg011 1:16.78 228 37.23 39.55
64. SAVKIC, Petar 03 Nbg011 1:18.57 212 36.83 41.74
65. VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:24.14 173 40.07 44.07
66. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:25.39 165 40.65 44.74
67. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:26.95 157 40.50 46.45
68. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:29.04 146 42.43 46.61
69. POPOVIC, Petar 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:31.96 132 41.73 50.23


